
AEROESPACIAL

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

HELICÓPTEROS DO BRASIL S.A.

EMBRAER S.A.

AZUL LINHAS AÉREAS BRASILEIRAS S.A.

LIDER TÁXI AÉREO S.A. 

MAP TRANSPORTES AÉREOS LTDA

22:39

24:03

63:46

40:25

75:44

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

13

135:05

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS BRASIL LTDA

LUXOTTICA BRASIL LTDA

HOYA LENS BRAZIL LTDA

GE HEALTHCARE DO BRASIL LTDA

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNÓSTICOS LTDA

55:15

56:55

89:41

87:58

99:37

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

10

154:04

PHARMA

METALMECÂNICO

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

JOHN DEERE BRASIL LTDA

SANDVIK COROMANT DO BRASIL LTDA

ROMI S.A.

ENDRESS + HAUSER LTDA

CATERPILLAR BRASIL LTDA

35:00

45:04

46:38

45:11

50:41

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

64

137:09

AUTOMOTIVO

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

MARELLI BRASIL LTDA

SCANIA LATIN AMERICA LTDA

BORGWARNER BRASIL LTDA

ROBERT BOSCH LTDA

MERCEDES-BENZ CARS & VANS BRASIL LTDA

46:16

46:38

49:39

48:31

51:39

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

56

106:57 

R A N K I N G

NOV EMB RO  D E  2 0 2 4

DIVERSOS

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

TETRA PAK LTDA

INDITEX BRASIL LTDA

CONNECTA LTDA

INTRALOX BRASIL LTDA

COMANDO DA AERONÁUTICA

16:51

25:17

50:46

48:26

62:27

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

40

142:22

TECNOLOGIA

1º

2º

3º

4º

5º

FLEXTRONICS INTERNATIONAL TECNOLOGIA LTDA

APPLE COMPUTER BRASIL LTDA

SAMSUNG ELETRÔNICA DA AMAZÔNIA LTDA

ZILIA TECHNOLOGIES LTDA

LENOVO TECNOLOGIA LTDA

21:39

33:05

43:39

33:06

44:00

QUANTIDADE DE EMPRESAS CONCORRENTES NO PERÍODO:

TEMPO MÉDIO DO SEGMENTO:

28

79:03


